2024 WGC Winter Warm-up

CCPI1 All Ages

Num Name

0110 Wilson, Amariah
0101 Gregoire, Sadie
0113 Warwarkuk, Emily
0111 Davidson, Rachel
0112 Dunning, Quinn
0105 Thordarson , Camryn
0114 Zalluski, Karmen
0107 Diboll, Logan

0102 Tipan, Leighton
0104 Diboll, Lexi

0109 Cozzolino, Madison
0103 Brown, Isabel

0108 Brown, Lily

0100 Abramov, Katla
0106 Young, Savannah

CCP2 2011-2013

Num Name

0211 Paul-Momodu, Zoe
0202 Pegoski, Aspen
0205 Dela Cruz, Soleeya
0213 Planinac, Mila
0204 Farias, Carmela
0201 Ferguson, Hadley
0212 White, McKenna

CCP2 2014-2015

Num Name

0215 Darzi, Mina

0214 ANONYMOUS
0218 Schroeder, Krystal
0206 Lavallee, Emma
0220 Fortune, Hope
0207 Braun, Willow
0219 Desorcy, Aliyah

CCP2 2016-2017

Num Name

0208 Poirier, Nash
0216 Smith, Kendall
0209 Hiebert, Raya
0221 Radchenka, Taya
0210 Eisma, Sloan
0203 Chandler, Ashlyn
0217 Yang, Emily

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites
Neepawa
Neepawa
Neepawa
Elites
Neepawa
Elites

Elites

Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Elites

Elites

Elites

Club/Team

Steinbach
Neepawa
Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites
Neepawa
Steinbach

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Elites
Steinbach
Elites
Steinbach

Club/Team

Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites
Steinbach
Elites
Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr

December 9, 2024 5:09:31 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.166 1003
9.33310.0]
9.033 10.04
8.666 10012
8.53310015
9.016 1005
8.700 100711
8.90010.06T
8.600 10.013T
8.800 1008
8.73310.09T
9.266 10.02
8.900 10.06T
8.73310.09T
8.600 10.013T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-02
9.366 1001
8.73310.04
8.700 1005
8.88310.03
8.683 1006
8.53310.07

Vault
Score Place
8.933100]
8.50010.03
8.700 10.02
8.43310.05
8.46610.04
8.23310.07
8.316 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.066 1001
8.800 10.02
8.73310.03
8.600 10.04
7.966 10.06
8.433 1005
6.266 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.983 1002
8.250 10011
8.8161005
8.5161008
8.5501007
8.23310012
8.383 1009
8.9161004
8.283 10010
8.783 1006
7.58310.014
8.966 1003
9.050 1001
7.33310015
8.10010013

Ubars
Score Place
9.01610.03
9.100 10-02
8.81610.04T
8.81610.04T
9.15010.0]
8.783 1006
8.383 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.8331003
8.866 1002
8.9161001]
8.4001005
8.600 1004
8.3331007
8.366 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.6161002
8.866 1001
8.4501005
8.5161003
8.250 1006
7.166 1007
8.483 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.17510.02
8.100 10010
8.700 10.06T
8.700 10.06T
8.400 1009
8.450 1008
7.90010.012
8.75010.03
7.95010.01]
8.72510.04T
6.90010.015
7.40010.014
8.72510.04T
7.65010.013

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.900 1005
9.07510.04
9.27510.02
8.875 1006
8.5751007
9.20010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
9.02510.03T
9.02510.03T
9.27510.02
8.3251007
8.700 10.06
8.87510.05

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.65010.06
8.67510.05
8.750 10.04
9.12510.02
8.82510.03
8.57510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.366 10.02
9.21610.05
9.25010.03
9.116 10.07T
9.23310.04
9.116 10.07T
8.733 10010
8.700 100 11T
8.700 100 11T
9.166 10.06
8.983 1009
8.250 10014
8.466 10013
7.66610.015

Floor
Score Place
8.666 1004
8.400 1007
8.933100]
8.766 1003
8.500 1006
8.833 1002
8.55010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.833 1002
8.200 1006
8.533 1003
8.2161005
8.316 1004
7.983 10.07

Floor
Score Place
8.583 1005
8.9331001T
8.933100]T
8.700 1004
8.266 1006
8.200 1007
8.716 1003

All-Around
Score Place
37.049 1
36.124 2
35.165 3
35132 4
34899 5
34882 6
34649 7
34449 8
34333 9
34.233 10
34.207 11
34.115 12
33.600 13
33.257 14
32.016 15
All-Around
Score Place
36.182 1
35.766 2
35557 3T
35557 3T
35408 5
34874 6
34.666 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.016 1
35224 2
34.841 3
34641 4
33.607 5
33582 6
33.540 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.515 1
35249 2
34.791 3
34566 4
33.607 5
32624 6
32.040 7
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2024 WGC Winter Warm-up

CCP3 2010-2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0330 Chandler, Madyson Neepawa 9.033 1004 8.48310.02 9.300 1002 8.88310.01 35699 1
0326 Forytarz, Natalie Steinbach 9.100 10.02 8.900 1001 8.9751003 7.96610.03 34941 2
0300 Dickens, Callie Wpg Gym Ctr  9.200 1001 8.366 1004 9.50010.01 7.56610.07 34632 3
0325 Buhler, Mercedes Steinbach 8.833 10.07 8.000 1008 8.67510.04T  8.2331002 33.741 4
0301 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr  9.05010.03 8.166 1006 8.57510.06 7.65010.05 33.441 5
0324 Leclerc, Chassie Steinbach 8.700 1008 8.100 10.07 8.6751004T  7.800 1004 33275 6
0321 Vaags, Stephanie Elites 8.983 1005 8.400 1003 8.300 1009 7.58310.06 33.266 7
0332 Wilson, Avie Neepawa 8.866 1006 8.316 1005 8.45010.07 7.30010.09 32932 8
0331 Trotz, Ally Neepawa 8.550 1009 7.93310.09 8.40010.08 7.45010.08 32333 9
CCP3 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0311 Liu, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr  9.300 1001 9.200 1001 9.550 1007 9.066 10071 37.116 1
0303 McGurran, Julianna Wpg Gym Ctr  9.150 1003 8.86610.03 9.325 1005 8.75010.03 36.091 2
0302 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr 8.86610.07 8.983 1002 9.12510.06 8.766 1002 35740 3
0318 Delaquis, Reece Wpg Gym Ctr 9.016 10.05 8.033 1006 9.37510.04 8.566 10.04T 34990 4
0333 Reynolds, Kylie Neepawa 8.950 1006 7.83310.07 9.500 10.02 8.500 1006 34783 5
0310 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr  9.266 10.02 8.566 1004 9.47510.03 7.45010.07 34757 6
0322 Harold, Olivia Elites 9.133 1004 8.266 1005 8.150 1007 8.566 10.04T 34115 7
CCP3 2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0308 Paluk, Riley Wpg Gym Ctr  9.30010.02 9.066 10.02 9.10010.03 8.966 1001 36.432 1
0312 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr 9.200 1003 8.83310.03 9.12510.02 8.66610.05 35824 2
0305 Holigroski, Quinn Wpg Gym Ctr  9.000 10.06 9.30010.0] 8.62510.07 8.733 10.03T 35658 3
0334 Goriak, Blakely Neepawa 9.050 1004 8.000 1008 9.325 1007 8.73310.03T 35.108 4
0323 Balness, Blake Elites 8.883 1008 8.500 1005 8.77510.05T 82831006 34.441 5
0304 Drummond, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr 9.033 10.05 7.40010.010 8.82510.04 8.866 1002 34124 6
0306 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr 8.75010.09 8.666 1004 8.77510.05T 7,783 1009 33974 7
0307 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr  9.366 10.01 8.400 1006 8.17510.09 7.46610.010 33.407 8
0327 Wagner, Hailey Steinbach 8.933 1007 8.200 1007 8.35010.08 7.866 1008 33349 9
0319 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr 8.73310.010  7.733 1009 735010010 8.233 10.07 32.049 10
CCP3 2015-2016

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0335 Klippenstein, Emily Elites 9.3661001T  8.9161003 8.77510.06 9.11610.02 36.173 1
0337 Booy, Olivia Elites 9.1661003 89661001 85251008 91661001 35.823
0320 Friesen, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr 8.8161007 89501002 90751002T 87831004 35624 3
0313 Pedrosa, Emily Wpg Gym Ctr 9.3661001T  8.033 1008 9.050 10.04 8.800 1003 35249 4
0316 Peixoto Cordeiro, Julia ~Wpg Gym Ctr 9.033 1004T  8.05010.07 9.0751002T  8.566 1005 34724 5
0314 Yanev, Mia Wpg Gym Ctr 8.76610.08 8.200 1006 9.25010.0] 8.383 10.06T 34599 6
0336 Martens, Elloise Elites 9.03310.04T  8.633 1004 8.25010.010 8.383 10.06T 34299 7
0328 Zajac, Charley Steinbach 8.733 1009 8.55010.05 8.950 1005 7.766 1008 33999 8
0315 Peitl de Paiva, Liliana ~ Wpg Gym Ctr 9.0001006  7.68310010  8.05010011 753310010 32266 9
0329 Robinson, Charlotte Steinbach 8.266 10011 7.96610.09 8.45010.09 7.166 10011 31.848 10
0317 Lother, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr 8.46610.010 7.066 10011 8.65010.07 7.55010.09 31.732 11
CCP42010-2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0417 Henton, Natalie Neepawa 9.1001001T  8.533100] 8.78310.03 8.85010.02 35266 1
0407 Dawson, Delaney Wpg Gym Ctr  9.066 1003T  7.850 1005 9.2001001T  9.13310.0] 35249 2
0413 Abraham, Ainslee Elites 9.1001001T  8.3001003 9.20010.01T  8.4501005 35050 3
0406 Smart, Jaidyn Wpg Gym Ctr 9.066 10.03T  7.950 1004 8.41610.04 8.5501003 33982 4
0411 Douma, Juliana Elites 8.8501005 8.450 1002 0.000 6 8.516 1004 25.816 5
0415 Hansen, Danika Steinbach 8.766 10-06 0.000 6 8.166 10.05 8.366 1006 25298 6
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2024 WGC Winter Warm-up

CCP4 2013-2016

Num Name Club/Team
0414 Rewucki, Rayna Elites
0410 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Wpg Gym Ctr
0408 Hulme, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0409 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0405 Stedronsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr
0418 Zalluski, Reagan Neepawa
0416 Miller, Journey Steinbach
CCP52010-2013

Num Name Club/Team
0505 Fandych, Avery Elites
0507 Reid, Juliana Elites
0508 Kulczycki, Kaiya Elites
0506 Fandych, McKenna Elites
0500 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
CCP5 2014-2016

Num Name Club/Team
0510 Percival, Mackenzie Elites
0503 Huh, Ellie Wpg Gym Ctr
0509 Prevost, Aubrey Elites
0504 Friesen, Halle Wpg Gym Ctr
0502 Defer, Clemence Wpg Gym Ctr
0501 Pastetnik, Macey Wpg Gym Ctr
CCP6 2005-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0614 Sanson, Stella Spartans
0600 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0615 Guercio, Brie Spartans
0605 German, Makenna Elites
0604 McRae, Chloe Elites
0613 Chatel, Layla Spartans
0627 Winters, Jane Neepawa
0626 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0601 Moore, Maddyn Wpg Gym Ctr
CCP6 2012-2013

Num Name Club/Team
0602 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0624 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0617 Toews, Olivia Spartans
0603 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0623 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0606 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn Spartans
0625 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0618 Wight, Macy Spartans
0619 Hernando, Lizzy Spartans
0622 Guenther, Logan Eagles

December 9, 2024 5:09:32 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.166 1001
8.73310.07
9.066 10-02
8.83310.05
9.000 10.03
8.8161006
8.866 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.08310.02T
8.83310.05
9.083 10.02T
9.15010.01
9.050 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.13310.03
9.416 1001
9.28310.02
8.800 10.04
8.68310.05
8.466 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.03
8.87510.04T
8.65010.08
8.67510.06T
9.000 10-02
8.67510.06T
9.15010.01
8.87510.04T
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
8.75010.05
8.85010.04
8.72510.06T
9.300 1001
9.15010.02
9.02510.03
8.72510.06T
8.35010.08
8.27510.09
8.12510.010

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 1003
8.000 1004
7.38310.06
8.283 1002
8.450 1001
7.58310.05
7.100 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.616 951
7.98310.03
7.86610.04
8.550 1002
7.45010.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.000 1001
7.066 953
7.33310.02
6.533 955
6.650 954
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
7.850 955
8.1661003
7.983 934
9.100 1001
8.383 1002
6.600 838
6.616 937
6.633 836
0.000 9

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0 1
9.21610.02
8.933 1004
8.8161005
8.233 947T
7.566 939
9.166 1003
8.616 1006
8.233 937T
6.733 9310

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1006
9.48310.0]
9.100 10.02
9.03310.03
8.950 10.04T
8.383 1007
8.950 10.04T

Beam
Score Place
7.11610.04
8.11610.0]
7.46610.03
5.933 1005
7.500 10.02

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.0]
8.516 1002
8.483 1003
7.16610.05
7.76610.04
7.13310.06

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.65010.04
9.03310.03
7.75010.06T
7.750 946T
9.166 10.02
8.366 955
7.183 958
0.000 9

Beam
Score Place
9.250 10.03T
9.31610.02
9.40010.0]
8.31610.09
9.233 10.05T
9.250 10.03T
7916 9510
8.56610.07
8.38310.08
9.23310.05T

Floor
Score Place
9.31610.0]
8.850 1002
8.783 1003
7.81610.06
7.51610.07
8.683 1004
7.966 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.08310.0]
7.95010.05
8.083 1004
8.733 1002
8.266 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.0]
8.916 1002
8.650 1004
8.700 1003
6.983 10.06
7.400 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.01T
9.000 10.03
8.783 1005
8.833 1004
8.750 1006
9.03310.01T
8.683 1007
8.366 1008
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.066 10.07
9.166 10.05
9.183 10.04
8.966 1009
9.21610.03
9.23310.02
9.083 10.06
8.983 1008
8.350 9510

All-Around
Score Place
35.582 1
35.066 2
34332 3
33.965 4
33916 5
33.465 6
32882 7
All-Around
Score Place
33.898 1
32882 2
32498 3
32366 4
32266 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.149 1
33914 2
33749 3
31.199 4
30.082 5
22999 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.016 1
34.691 2
34449 3
34358 4
33883 5
33474 6
32.815 7
31.057 8
0.000 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.448 2
36.224 3
35615 4
35.582 5
35.057 6
35.040 7
34.615 8
33874 9
32.441 10
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2024 WGC Winter Warm-up

CCP6 2014-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0609 Bonda, Paola Spartans
0611 Schulman, Maia Spartans
0607 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0610 Kolach, Chloe Spartans
0608 Manansala, Audrey Ysabella  Spartans
CCP7 All Ages

Num Name Club/Team
0700 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0703 McNicol, Isla Spartans
0701 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
0704 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
0702 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0801 de Moissac, Corinne Wpg Gym Ctr
0805 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
0803 Erlendson Aldrete, Mila Spartans
0806 Moharib, Jessica Spartans
0804 Chodachek, Milla Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0808 Li, Diana Spartans
0807 Mobharib, Katie Spartans
CCP9 All Ages

Num Name Club/Team
0900 Heppener, Asha Spartans
Xcel Gold — All Ages

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr
0404 Sun, Elva Wpg Gym Ctr
0403 ANONYMOUS Wpg Gym Ctr
0401 Bateman, Layla Wpg Gym Ctr
0400 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr

December 9, 2024 5:09:32 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.57510.04
8.75010.03
8.97510.0]
8.15010.05
8.85010.02

Vault
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.75010.05
9.02510.01
8.800 10.04
8.90010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.01
8.375 944
8.52510.03
8.62510.02
7.925 905

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.0]
8.37510.02

Vault
Score Place

8.850 971

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.03310.03
8.91610.04
8.900 1005
9.26610.01

Ubars
Score Place
8.233100]
7.900 942
7.566 943
7.416 834
7.150 935

Ubars
Score Place
8.633100]
8.016 952
7.633 954
7.683 953
7.433 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.71610.02
8.3331003
8.283 1004
7.766 1005
8.733100]

Ubars
Score Place
8.266 951
7.200 922

Ubars
Score Place

8.176 981

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.050 10.02
9.000 10.03
8.600 1004
8.166 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.366 1004
8.55010.03
9.21610.0]
8.233 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.416 952
8.550100]
7.900 953
7.533 954
5916 955

Beam
Score Place
8.86610.02
8.933100]
8.83310.04T
8.833 10.04T
8.85010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.20010.0]
8.000 10.02

Beam
Score Place

8.133 951

Beam
Score Place
8.46610.04
9.01610.0]
8.683 1003
8.91610.02
8.13310.05

Floor
Score Place
9.01610.03
9.35010.0
8.950 1005
8.983 1004
9.300 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01T
9.25010.01T
9.100 10.04
9.22510.03
8.350 945

Floor
Score Place
9.000 991
8.950 1002
8.675 994
8.700 1003
7.700 955

Floor
Score Place
8.975 991
8.700 992

Floor
Score Place

8.550 991

Floor
Score Place
9.266 10.02
8.6161005
9.000 10.04
9.05010.03
9.36610.0 |

All-Around
Score Place
34.574 1
34366 2
34.041 3
33.765 4
33533 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.224 1
34566 2
33.658 3
33.241 4
30599 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.582 1
34.591 2
34316 3
33.924 4
33208 5
All-Around
Score Place
34316 1
32275 2
All-Around
Score Place
33.709 1
All-Around
Score Place
36.032 1
35.715 2
35.599 3
35466 4
34931 5
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